LUBRON ?  M AINTENANCE-FREE
SPH ERICAL PLAIN BEARING SELECTION GUIDE
SI Unit s AE40 AQ30 AQ100 TF Fabroid Fiberglide SL30 SL40
Max.
Load
(N/mm²)
Static 82 82 82 413 262 275 82 82
Dynamic 55 55 55 206 140 140 55 55

GE 120 TXA-2LS
GEH 120 TXA-2LS
SPB140-TF
SPBH140-TF
140 210 90 70 180 7 3000 5000 605 2622 11.50 11.00 GE 140 TXG3A-2LS
GE 140 TXA-2LS
GEH 140 TXA-2LS
SPB160-TF
SPBH160-TF
160 230 105 80 200 8 3800 6400 776 3361 14.60 14.00 GE 160 TXG3A-2LS GE 160 TXA-2LS
GEH 160 TXA-2LS
SPB200-TF
SPBH200-TF
200 290 130 100 250 7 6000 10000 1163 5042 30.00 28.00 GE 200 TXG3A-2LS GE 200 TXA-2LS
GEH 200 TXA-2LS
SPB240-TF 240 340 140 100 300 8 7200 12000 1396 6050 40.70 40.00 - GE 240 TXA-2LS
SPB260-TF 260 370 150 110 325 7 8650 14299 1681 7283 53.00 51.50 - GE 260 TXA-2LS
SPB280-TF 280 400 155 120 350 6 10000 16599 1991 9627 66.70 65.00 - GE  280 TXA-2LS
SPB300-TF 300 430 165 120 375 7 10800 17999 2133 9243 77.00 78.50 - GE 300 TXA-2LS
Corrosion Resistant
Custom  sizes avai lable
H EADER 2
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,

(kip
Maximum
Static Load
(kip)
Recommended
Dynamic Load
(kip)
Recommended
Static Load
(kip)
Approx. Weight
(lbs)
17-4PH
Equivalent to SKF®
Part Number
SPBZ0300-TF 3.00 4.75 2.63 2.25 4.32 6 168.75 337.50 64.68 280.28 6.95 GEZ300TXA-2LS
SPBZ0304-TF 3.25 5.13 2.85 2.44 4.68 6 198.00 396.00 76.68 332.29 8.73 GEZ304TXA-2LS
SPBZ0308-TF 3.50 5.50 3.07 2.66 5.04 6 229.50 459.00 90.80 393.45 11.00 GEZ308TXA-2LS
SPBZ0312-TF 3.75 5.88 3.29 2.82 5.39 6 265.50 531.00 103.57 448.80 13.10 GEZ312TXA-2LS
SPBZ0400-TF 4.00 6.25 3.50 3.00 5.75 6 301.50 596.25 118.59 513.91 15.85 GEZ400TXA-2LS
SPBZ0408-TF 4.50 7.00 3.94 3.38 6.48 6 382.50 765.00 151.76 657.62 22.29 GEZ408TXA-2LS
SPBZ0412-TF 4.75 7.38 4.16 3.57 6.83 6 427.50 843.75 156.74 679.19 25.90 GEZ412TXA-2LS
SPBZ0500-TF 5.00 7.75 4.38 3.75 7.19 6 468.00 933.75 175.26 759.44 30.09 GEZ500TXA-2LS
SPBZ0560-TF 6.00 8.75 4.75 4.13 8.16 6 585.00 1170.00 221.74 960.88 38.05 GEZ560TXA-2LS
SPBZ0700TF 7.00 10.50 6.13 5.00 9.80 6 826.88 1717.90 330.75 1433.25 71.12 -
SPBZ1000-TF 10.00 15.00 8.75 7.25 14.00 6 17771.88 3685.50 708.75 3071.25 210.01 -
SPBZ2500-TF 25.00 38.00 21.88 18.25 35.00 6 11320.31 23546.25 4528.13 19621.88 3458.70 -
Corrosion Resistant
Custom  sizes avai lable
RBC Part  Number
d

Static Load
(kN)
Recommended
Dynamic Load
(kN)
Recommended
Static Load
(kN)
Approximate
Weight
(kg)
17-4PH
Equivalent to
SKF®
Part Number
SPB320-TF 320 440 160 135 380 4 14000 23200 2259.85 9792.67 76 GEC 320  TXA-2RS
SPB340-TF 340 460 160 135 400 3 14600 24500 2378.79 10308.07 80 GEC 340 TXA-2RS
SPB360-TF 360 480 160 135 420 3 15300 25500 2497.73 10823.48 84 GEC 360 TXA-2RS
SPB380-TF 380 520 190 160 450 4 19300 32500 3257.90 14117.58 124 GEC 380 TXA-2RS
SPB400-TF 400 540 190 160 470 3 20400 34000 3402.70 14745.03 130 GEC 400 TXA-2RS
SPB420-TF 420 560 190 160 490 3 21200 35500 3574.50 15372.47 136 GEC 420 TXA-2RS
SPB440-TF 440 600 218 185 520 3 26000 43000 4436.95 19226.80 189 GEC 440 TXA-2RS
SPB460-TF 460 620 218 185 540 3 27000 45000 4607.61 19966.29 197 GEC 460 TXA-2RS
SPB480-TF 480 650 230 195 565 3 30000 50000 5113.10 22156.75 231 GEC 480 TXA-2RS
SPB500-TF 500 670 230 195 585 3 31000 51000 5294.10 22941.06 239 GEC 500 TXA-2RS
SPB530-TF 530 710 243 205 620 3 345000 57000 5931.45 25702.95 283 GEC 530 TXA-2RS
SPB560-TF 560 750 258 215 655 3 38000 63000 6605.00 28621.71 332 GEC 560 TXA-2RS
SPB600-TF 600 800 272 230 700 3 43000 72000 7601.77 32941.01 398 GEC 600 TXA-2RS
SPB630-TF 630 850 300 260 740 3 52000 86500 9184.18 39798.12 519 GEC 630 TXA-2RS
SPB670-TF 670 900 308 260 785 3 55000 91500 9742.78 42218.28 581 GEC 670 TXA-2RS
SPB710-TF 710 950 325 275 830 3 62000 102000 10945 47428.34 678 GEC 710 TXA-2RS
SPB750-TF 750 1 000 335 280 875 3 65500 110000 11765.65 50980.14 762 GEC 750 TXA-2RS
SPB800-TF 800 1 060 335 300 930 3 75000 125000 13466 58352.65 886 GEC 800 TXA-2RS
Heavy Loads
Custom  sizes avai lable
RBC Part
Number

Maximum
Static Load
(kip)
Recommended
Dynamic Load
(kip)
Recommended
Static Load
(kip)
Approximate
Weight
(lbs)
17-4PH
SPBZ1210-TF 12.63 17.32 6.30 5.31 14.96 4 3147.20 5215.36 508.01 2201.39 166.71
SPBZ1308-TF 13.50 18.11 6.30 5.31 15.75 3 3282.08 5507.60 534.75 2317.25 176.02
SPBZ1413-TF 14.13 18.90 6.30 5.31 16.54 3 3439.44 5732.40 561.49 2433.12 185.32
SPBZ1500-TF 15.00 20.47 7.48 6.30 17.72 4 4338.64 7306.00 732.38 3173.63 273.33
SPBZ1512-TF 15.75 21.26 7.48 6.30 18.50 3 4585.92 7634.20 764.93 3314.68 286.20
SPBZ1608-TF 16.50 22.05 7.48 6.30 19.29 3 4765.76 7980.40 797.48 3455.73 299.10
SPBZ1704-TF 17.25 23.62 8.58 7.28 20.47 3 5844.80 9666.40 997.43 4322.18 416.94
SPBZ1802-TF 18.13 24.41 8.58 7.28 21.26 3 6067.60 10116.00 1035.79 4488.42 433.89
SPBZ1900-TF 19.00 25.59 9.06 7.68 22.24 3 6744.00 11240.00 1149.42 4980.84 508.67
SPBZ1912-TF 19.75 26.38 9.06 7.68 23.03 3 6968.80 11464.80 1190.11 5157.15 527.68
SPBZ2014-TF 20.88 27.95 9.57 8.07 24.41 3 7755.60 12813.60 1333.39 5778.02 623.89
SPBZ2200-TF 22.00 29.53 10.16 8.46 25.79 3 8542.40 14162.40 1484.81 6434.16 732.44
SPBZ2310-TF 23.63 31.50 10.71 9.06 27.56 3 9666.40 16185.60 1708.88 7405.14 878.10
SPBZ2412-TF 24.75 33.46 11.81 10.24 29.13 3 11689.60 19445.20 2064.60 8946.62 1143.41
SPBZ2606-TF 26.38 35.43 12.13 10.24 30.91 3 12364.00 20569.20 2190.15 9490.67 1281.64
SPBZ2800-TF 28.00 37.40 12.80 10.83 32.68 3 13937.60 22929.60 2460.44 10661.89 1494.29
SPBZ2908-TF 29.50 39.37 13.19 11.02 34.45 3 14724.40 24729.00 2644.69 11460.34 1680.43
SPBZ3108-TF 31.50 41.73 13.19 11.81 36.61 3 16860.00 28100.00 3027.16 13117.68 1953.63
Heavy Loads
Custom  sizes avai lable

Maximum
Static Load
(kN)
Recommended
Dynamic Load
(kN)
Recommended
Static Load
(kN)
Approximate
Weight
(kg)
17-4PH
SPBS100-TF
100 150 70 55 134 6 1730 3002 346 1501 4.47
SPBS110-TF 110
160 70 55 143 6 1850 3204 370 1602 4.84
SPBS120-TF 120 180 85 70  160 6 2480 4302 496 2151 7.97
SPBS140-TF 140 210 90 70 187 7 2900 5028 580 2514 11.38
SPBS160-TF 160 230 105 80 206 8 3730 6462 746 3231 14.33
SPBS200-TF 200 290 130 100 265 7 6165 10688 1233 5344 29.60
SPBS240-TF 240 340 140 100 305 8 7120 12342 1424 6171 40.28
SPBS260-TF 260 370 150 110 333 7 8610 14922 1722 7461 52.48
SPBS280-TF 280 400 155 120 360 6 10240 17746 2048 8873 66.10
SPBS300-TF 300 430 165 120 375 7 10665 18486 2133 9243 77.27
Custom  sizes avai lable
Char acter i st i cs:
- M etr ic un i ts
- One-piece 17-4PH  stain less steel  outer

Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
   Inner Ring
Outer Diameter     Angle of  Tilt Dynamic Load
(kN)
Static Load
(kN)
Approximate Weight
(kg)
SPB320-AQB 320 440 160 135 380 4 1205 4821 75.62
SPB340-AQB 340 460 160 135 400 3 1269 5075 79.84
SPB360-AQB 360 480 160 135 420 3 1332 5328 84.06
SPB380-AQB 380 520 190 160 450 4 1737 6950 123.98
SPB400-AQB 400 540 190 160 470 3 1815 7259 129.82
SPB420-AQB 420 560 190 160 490 3 1892 7568 135.67
SPB440-AQB 440 600 218 185 520 3 2366 9465 189.12
SPB460-AQB 460 620 218 185 540 3 2457 9829 196.81
SPB480-AQB 480 650 230 195 565 3 2727 10907 230.73
SPB500-AQB 500 670 230 195 585 3 2823 11294 239.35
SPB530-AQB 530 710 243 205 620 3 3163 12653 282.99
SPB560-AQB 560 750 258 215 655 3 3523 14090 332.23
SPB600-AQB 600 800 272 230 700 3 4054 16216 398.30
SPB630-AQB 630 850 300 260 740 3 4898 19592 518.64
SPB670-AQB 670 900 308 260 785 3 5196 20783 581.34
SPB710-AQB 710 950 325 275 830 3 5837 23348 677.80
SPB750-AQB 750 1000 335 280 875 3 6274 25097 762.23
SPB800-AQB 800 1060 335 300 930 3 7182 28726 886.15
   Submersible
Custom  sizes avai lable
Char acter i st i cs:
RBC Part

Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
   Inner Ring
Outer Diameter     Angle of  Tilt  Dynamic Load
(kN)
Static Load
(kN)
Approximate Weight
(kg)
SPB320-SLB 320 440 160 135 380 4 1205 4821 75.62
SPB340-SLB 340 460 160 135 400 3 1269 5075 79.84
SPB360-SLB 360 480 160 135 420 3 1332 5328 84.06
SPB380-SLB 380 520 190 160 450 4 1737 6950 123.98
SPB400-SLB 400 540 190 160 470 3 1815 7259 129.82
SPB420-SLB 420 560 190 160 490 3 1892 7568 135.67
SPB440-SLB 440 600 218 185 520 3 2366 9465 189.12
SPB460-SLB 460 620 218 185 540 3 2457 9829 196.81
SPB480-SLB 480 650 230 195 565 3 2727 10907 230.73
SPB500-SLB 500 670 230 195 585 3 2823 11294 239.35
SPB530-SLB 530 710 243 205 620 3 3163 12653 282.99
SPB560-SLB 560 750 258 215 655 3 3523 14090 332.23
SPB600-SLB 600 800 272 230 700 3 4054 16216 398.30
SPB630-SLB 630 850 300 260 740 3 4898 19592 518.64
SPB670-SLB 670 900 308 260 785 3 5196 20783 581.34
SPB710-SLB 710 950 325 275 830 3 5837 23348 677.80
SPB750-SLB 750 1000 335 280 875 3 6274 25097 762.23
SPB800-SLB 800 1060 335 300 930 3 7182 28726 886.15
Char acter i st i cs:
- M etr ic un i ts
- Axial  spl i t
- Two-piece bronze outer  r ing

Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
Inner Ring
Outer Diameter
    Angle of  Tilt   Dynamic Load
(kN)
Static Load
(kN)
Approximate Weight
(kg)
SPBR320-SLB 320 510 140 120 430 6 1205 4820 250.93
SPBR340-SLB 340 530 140 120 450 6 1268 5074 263.03
SPBR360-SLB 360 550 140 120 470 5 1332 5328 277.14
SPBR380-SLB 380 600 150 130 490 5 1737 6949 352.13
SPBR400-SLB 400 610 150 130 510 4 1814 7258 362.04
SPBR420-SLB 420 630 150 130 530 4 1891 7567 375.87
SPBR440-SLB 440 650 150 130 550 4 2366 9464 387.20
SPBR460-SLB 460 670 170 150 570 4 2457 9828 450.34
SPBR480-SLB 480 690 170 150 590 4 2762 10906 467.31
SPBR500-SLB 500 710 170 150 610 3 2823 11293 485.10
SPBR530-SLB 530 750 170 150 640 3 3163 12652 537.71
SPBR560-SLB 560 810 210 180 670 4 3522 14089 768.21
SPBR600-SLB 600 850 210 180 710 4 4053 16215 819.27
SPBR630-SLB 630 910 210 180 770 3 4897 19591 999.88
SPBR670-SLB 670 950 210 180 810 3 5195 20782 1057.48
SPBR710-SLB 710 990 210 180 860 3 5836 23347 1117.71
SPBR750-SLB 750 1030 210 180 910 3 6273 25095 1181.34
SPBR800-SLB 800 1150 210 180 980 3 7181 28724 1630.17
Char acter i st i cs:
- M etr ic un i ts
- Radial  spl i t
- Two-piece bronze outer  r ing

Outer
Diameter
    Angle of  Tilt Dynamic Load
(kip)
Static Load
(kip)
Approximate
Weight
(lbs)
SPBRZ0400-SLB 4 12 3.50 3 8.75 8 200 800 78.70
SPBRZ0500-SLB 5 13 3.50 3 9.75 7 250 875 90.10
SPBRZ0600-SLB 6 14 3.50 3 10.75 6 300 950 102
SPBRZ0700-SLB 7 15 4.50 4 11.75 6 350 1025 144.65
SBRZ0800-SLB 8 16 4.50 4 12.75 5 400 1100 160
SPBRZ0900-SLB 9 17 4.50 4 13.75 5 450 1175 174.50
SPBRZ1000-SLB 10 18 5.50 5 14.75 5 500 1250 228.40
SPBRZ1500-SLB 15 23 5.50 5 19.25 3 550 1800 315.40
SPBRZ1800-SLB 18 26.50 6.50 6 22.50 3 600 2200 463.10
SPBRZ2000-SLB 20 29 6.50 6 24 3 650 2800 538.40
SPBRZ2200-SLB 22 31.50 7.75 7 26.25 3 780 3150 724.50
SPBRZ2400Z-SLB 24 33.50 7.75 7 28 3 900 3600 776.30
SPBRZ2600-SLB 26 36.50 7.75 7 31.50 2 1100 4380 959.80
SPBRZ2800-SLB 28 39 7.75 7 33.88 2 1320 5250 1080.60
SPBRZ3000-SLB 30 41.50 7.75 7 33.88 2 1420 5650 1211.70
SPBRZ3200-SLB 32 44 7.75 7 38.75 2 1650 6460 1361.05
SPBRZ3400-SLB 34 46.50 8 7.25 41.50 2 1850 7200 1563.80
SPBRZ3600-SLB 36 49 8 7.25 43.50 2 2000 7950 1716.70
Grease Compatib le
Custom  sizes avai lable
Char acter i st i cs:
- Im per ial  un i ts